MEL&a-

BID TABULATION

Description: E-Clip Fasteners and Steel Tie Plates

IFB No. 120836

Bid Solicitation
Date: 3/29/2023

Bid Open
Date: 4/24/2023

Atlas & Associates, Inc.

FTOgress Rdll SETVICES

Corporation

Tiles In Style LLC, dba Taza Supplies

Line

Qty.

Item Description

Total Price

Total Price

Total Price

Total Price

Total Price

Award by Lot

$3,480,000.00

$727,271.25

$1,187,761.76

10

Grand Total:

Pricing read at the bid opening is for informational purposes only; a responsiveness and responsibility determination must be performed.
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